TABLED DOCUMENTNO. 94 15 TABLEDON 722 9 2005
W.T. LEGISLATIVE LIBRARY

Deton’Cho Corporation, Subsidiaries and Affiliated Companies |||||H\HI\I\HI||||||I|U|WI|||IIIIIIHIINNINIHIHHHI

31936 00072 588
The Department of Education, Culture & Employment (ECE) and the Department of Resources, Wildlife and Economic
Development (RWED) report the total contributions, subsidies and grants that have been provided to the

Deton’Cho Corporation, its subsidiaries and/or affiliated companies, related companies and companies invested in, over
the past five (5) years, are as follows:

Department _ Explanation 1999-00 2000-01 2001-02 2002-03 2003-04 Total
Deton’Cho Corporation RWED BDF Contributions 66,918 50,420 17,728 12,000 147,066
RWED One-time Contribution 98,500 98,500
RWED Moosehides Project 20,000 20,000
Contribution
RWED Trapper Training Contribution 1,200 1,200
ECE Youth Training Contribution 11,900 11,900
Total, Deton’Cho $278,666
Corporation
Aboriginal Diamond Group RWED BDF Contributions 20,000 $20,000
Ltd.
Bouwa Whee Catering Ltd. RWED BDF Contributions 10,000 10,000 20,000
RWED BCC Contributions 422 422
RWED Wildlife Management 1,670 1,670
Contributions
Total, Bouwa Whee $22,092
Catering Ltd.
Deton’Cho Consulting RWED BDF Contributions 2,200 $2,200
Deton’Cho Diamonds Inc. ECE TOJ, Training Subsidies 199,307 58,417 257,724
FMBS Grant-in-Kind, Foregone 95,000 134,000 229,000
Interest
RWED BDF Contributions 250,000 14,486 264,486
Total, Deton’Cho Diamonds $751,210
Inc.

October 29, 2004 Page 1 of 1



Ek’ati Services Ltd.

Kete Whii Limited

Yellowknife River Resorts
Inc.

GRAND TOTALS

October 29, 2004

Deton’Cho Corporation, Subsidiaries and Affiliated Companies, cont’d

Department

ECE

RWED

RWED

RWED

Explanation

Support, Apprenticeship
Training Initiative
M.N.E. Contribution

Total, Ek'ati Services

M.N.E. Contribution
BDF Contributions

Directorate One-time
Contribution

Total, Yellowknife River
Resorts

1999-00 2000-01
20,000
$349,118 $271,819

Page 2 of 2

2001-02
75,000

152,000

50,000

$509,231

2002-03

32,000

$139,000

2003-04

25,000

55,000

10,000

$224,000

Total

100,000
152,000
$252,000
$105,000
52,000
10,000

$62,000

$1,493,168



