TABLED DOCUMENT NO. 96 15(3) TABLED ON TOD

N.W.T. LEGISLATIVE LIBRARY

Deton'Cho Corporation, Subsidiaries and Affiliated Companies

3 1936 00072 5885 The Department of Education, Culture & Employment (ECE) and the Department of Resources, Wildlife and Economic Development (RWED) report the total *contributions, subsidies and grants* that have been provided to the Deton'Cho Corporation, its subsidiaries and/or affiliated companies, related companies and companies invested in, over

the past five (5) years, are as follows:

	Department	Explanation	1999-00	2000-01	2001-02	2002-03	2003-04	Total
Deton'Cho Corporation	RWED RWED	BDF Contributions One-time Contribution	66,918	50,420	17,728 98,500	12,000		147,066 98,500
	RWED	Moosehides Project Contribution			20,000			20,000
	RWED	Trapper Training Contribution			1,200			1,200
	ECE	Youth Training Contribution			11,900			11,900
		Total, Deton'Cho Corporation						\$278,666
Aboriginal Diamond Group Ltd.	RWED	BDF Contributions		20,000				\$20,000
Bouwa Whee Catering Ltd.	RWED RWED	BDF Contributions BCC Contributions	10,000	422	10,000			20,000 422
	RWED	Wildlife Management		1,670				1,670
		Contributions Total, Bouwa Whee Catering Ltd.						\$22,092
Deton'Cho Consulting	RWED	BDF Contributions	2,200					\$2,200
Deton'Cho Diamonds Inc.	ECE FMBS	TOJ, Training Subsidies Grant-in-Kind, Foregone Interest		199,307	58,417	95,000	134,000	257,724 229,000
	RWED	BDF Contributions	250,000		14,486			264,486
		Total, Deton'Cho Diamonds Inc.			LE	N.W.T SISLATIVE	LISMAN	\$751,210
						FEB 1 0 2005		
October 29, 2004			P	age 1 of 1		Yellowknite	, N.W.T.	

	Department	Explanation	1999-00	2000-01	2001-02	2002-03	2003-04	Total
Ek'ati Services Ltd.	ECE	Support, Apprenticeship Training Initiative			75,000		25,000	100,000
	RWED	M.N.E. Contribution			152,000			152,000
		Total, Ek'ati Services						\$252,000
Kete Whii Limited	RWED	M.N.E. Contribution			50,000		55,000	\$105,000
Yellowknife River Resorts Inc.	RWED	BDF Contributions	20,000			32,000		52,000
		Directorate One-time Contribution					10,000	10,000
		Total, Yellowknife River Resorts						\$62,0 00
GRAND TOTALS			\$349,118	\$271,819	\$509,231	\$139,000	\$224,000	\$1,493,168

.....